## Parental Consent Form & Permission to Participate

As your child is under 18, we request that you complete this form to confirm that you give permission for your child to participate in the Central European Jamboree 2024. The Terms and Conditions for the Central European Jamboree 2024 can be found at <a href="https://cej24.sk">https://cej24.sk</a> (if not yet, please contact the patrol leader of your child's group).

Please read the information contained in the Terms and Conditions for the Central European Jamboree 2024 and this Parental Consent Form carefully before you complete it.

I, the undersigned, certify that I am the parent or legal guardian of the below mentioned Participant. I hereby authorize my minor child named below to participate in the Central European Jamboree 2024. I agree that they will be represented by their Patrol Leader.

Full name of child:
Parent's/Guardian's full name:
Full name of Patrol Leader:
Contact email address or telephone number:
I confirm that by completing this form, I have read, understood and agreed to the
rules for the Central European Jamboree 2024.
I confirm that the information given in this parental consent form is complete and accurate.
Date:
Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian: